4D3N BALI DISCOVERY

% Bali is an island and province of Indonesia.
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 islands, notably Nusa Penida, Nusa Lembongan,

and Nusa Ceningan. It is loca

'he province includes the island of Bali and a few smaller

ted at the

westernmost end of the Lesser Sunda Islands, between Java to the west and Lombok to the east.
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Daily Departure

Upgraded Jimbaran Seafood BBQ & Crispy Duck Dinner

Tour Package

Traveling Validity

Booking Validity

Tour Fare
Star Hotel Location
ok k Sandat Kuta
* ok K Bali Summer Kuta
* %k k Suris Boutique Kuta
%k k Neo+ Kuta
ok ok ok Bliss Surfer Legian
%k ok k Harris Riverview Kuta
% ok ok K Grand Hardys Kuta
%k ok k Ramayana Resort Kuta
**k k%%  Grand Inna Bali Beach Sanur
%k k*%*  Bali Dynasty Kuta
Villa Cattleya Suite Seminyak
Villa Lavender Villa Kuta
CHLID POLICY

e Child Twin - 100%
o Extra Bed - 80%
o No bed - 60%

INCLUDED ITEM

¢ 3 Nights accommodation as selected

e Private Tour

e Meals, Sightseeing, Entrance Fees as

itinerary stated

e English Speaking Tourist Guide
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4Days 3Nights Bali Discovery

1 April 2016 - 19 December 2016

Now till 18 Dec 2016

EXCLUDED ITEM

Twin

Sharing

568
578
588
658
658
668
668
908
788
1108
888

938

Single
Supp

168

178

188

268

268

278

278

518

398

708

498

538

o Air Ticket & Taxes

e Personal Expenses

e Tipping

OPTIONAL ITEM - ADD ON

¢ AIG Travel Insurance (5Days) - RM36.00

¢ AIG Travel Insurance (6-10Days) - RM54.00
o Air Ticket - Please call us
¢ Chinese Speaking Tourist Guide - RM25.00

\\\ @TE L: 03-9173 6300 ()010-9836300 @ www.esplanad.com.my

Office Address: 79-2, Jalan Dwitasik 1, Dataran Dwitasik, Bandar Sri Permaisuri, 56000 Cheras, Kuala Lumpur.

Ext. Room
P/R/P/N

148

158

168

218

218

228

228

388

308

508

368

398

Price per person on Ringgit Malaysia

High Season Surcharge
Per Room Per Night

01/07-01/08/16 @RM30
01/07-31/08/16 @RM60
01/07-10/07/16 @RM60
01/07-31/08/16 @RM85
01/07-14/07/16 @RM65
01/07-30/09/16 @RM85
01/07-16/07/16 @RM95
03/07-10/07/16 @RM60
01/08-31/08/16 @RM55
01/07-31/08/16 @RM105
01/07-10/07/16 @RM75
01/08-31/08/16 @RM100

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Tipping
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30

e The above rate require Min 2 person per
booking and applicable for Malaysian only.

« All booking is subject to hotel availability/

confirmation.

¢ No change/cancellation is allowed after

booking confirmation.

¢ All partially and totally unutilized services

are not refundable.

e FREE massage is only applicable for adult.

¢ Extension night based on per room include

breakfast.
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https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Indonesia
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Nusa_Penida
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Nusa_Lembongan
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Nusa_Ceningan
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Lesser_Sunda_Islands
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Java_%28island%29
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Lombok

