4D3N BALI DISCOVERY

★ Bali is an island and province of Indonesia. The province includes the island of Bali and a few smaller neighboring islands, notably Nusa Penida, Nusa Lembongan, and Nusa Ceningan. It is located at the westernmost end of the Lesser Sunda Islands, between Java to the west and Lombok to the east.

GV2-IN4BDV

GV2 每日出发 Daily Departure

Upgraded Jimbaran Seafood BBQ & Crispy Duck Dinner

Tour Package : 4Days 3Nights Bali Discovery

Traveling Validity : 1 April 2016 - 19 December 2016

Booking Validity : Now till 18 Dec 2016

Tour Fare

Price per person on Ringgit Malaysia

Star	Hotel	Location	Twin Sharing	Single Supp	Ext. Room P/R/P/N	High Season Surcharge Per Room Per Night	Tipping
***	Sandat	Kuta	568	168	148	01/07-01/08/16@RM30	30
***	Bali Summer	Kuta	578	178	158	01/07-31/08/16@RM60	30
***	Suris Boutique	Kuta	588	188	168	01/07-10/07/16@RM60	30
***	Neo+	Kuta	658	268	218	01/07-31/08/16@RM85	30
****	Bliss Surfer	Legian	658	268	218	01/07-14/07/16@RM65	30
****	Harris Riverview	Kuta	668	278	228	01/07-30/09/16@RM85	30
****	Grand Hardys	Kuta	668	278	228	01/07-16/07/16@RM95	30
****	Ramayana Resort	Kuta	908	518	388	03/07-10/07/16@RM60	30
****	Grand Inna Bali Beach	Sanur	788	398	308	01/08-31/08/16@RM55	30
****	Bali Dynasty	Kuta	1108	708	508	01/07-31/08/16@RM105	30
Villa	Cattleya Suite	Seminyak	888	498	368	01/07-10/07/16@RM75	30
Villa	Lavender Villa	Kuta	938	538	398	01/08-31/08/16@RM100	30

CHLID POLICY

- Child Twin 100%
- Extra Bed 80%
- No bed 60%

INCLUDED ITEM

- 3 Nights accommodation as selected
- Private Tour
- Meals, Sightseeing, Entrance Fees as itinerary stated
- English Speaking Tourist Guide

EXCLUDED ITEM

- Air Ticket & Taxes
- Personal Expenses
- Tipping

OPTIONAL ITEM - ADD ON

- AIG Travel Insurance (5Days) RM36.00
- AIG Travel Insurance (6-10Days) RM54.00
- Air Ticket Please call us
- Chinese Speaking Tourist Guide RM25.00

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- The above rate require Min 2 person per booking and applicable for Malaysian only.
- All booking is subject to hotel availability/ confirmation.
- No change/cancellation is allowed after booking confirmation.
- All partially and totally unutilized services are not refundable.
- FREE massage is only applicable for adult.
- Extension night based on per room include breakfast.

